
All programming subject to change. Satellite and streaming lineups vary slightly.
© 2016 Sirius XM Radio Inc. Sirius, XM, SiriusXM and all related marks and logos are trademarks of Sirius XM Radio Inc. Elvis™ and Elvis Presley™ © 2016 ABG EPE IP LLC.  All other marks, channel names and logos are the property of their respective owners. All rights reserved.
16-1535 Effective Date: 9/29/16

Preemptable for 
Play-by-Play sports

Requires All Access package 
for Satellite; standard on the 
app/online

Not available on the app/online

Available only with the
All Access package

02

03

04

06

07

08

10

13

14

05

09

15

16

17

18

158

19

20

21

23

24

25

27

28

29

22

26

30

31

32

61

62

60

63

64

65

74

76

77

78

79

66

67

68

69

70

71

72

73

34

33

35

37

38

39

41

42

36

40

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

55

56

57

58

59

51

52

53

54
132-
138

Acoustic/Singer-Songwriters

Worldwide Rhythmic Hits

Today’s Pop Hits

Pop Music You Can Move to

Pop Hits with Original MTV VJs

Pop Hits with Cousin Brucie

Pop Hits with American Top 40

Bright Pop Hits

2000s Pop Hits

Adult Pop Hits

Pop Hits

Pop Hits with Downtown Julie Brown

Today’s Pop Vocalists

Love Songs

Exclusive Limited-Run Channels 

Tropical Latin Music

Elvis 24/7 Live from Graceland

Bruce Springsteen 24/7 

Little Steven's Garage Rock

Pearl Jam 24/7

’70s/’80s Classic Rock

Grateful Dead 24/7

Escape to Margaritaville

’90s Alternative/Grunge 

New Hard Rock

New Indie Rock

New Alternative Rock

Punk & Beats with Jason Ellis

’80s Hair Bands

Heavy Metal

Ozzy’s Classic Hard Rock

Reggae

Jam Bands

’80s Alternative/New Wave

Mellow Classic Rock

Eclectic Rock

Music Curated by Tom Petty

Deep Classic Rock

New Rock Meets Classic Rock

’60s/’70s Classic Rock

Eminem’s Hip-Hop Channel

Today’s Hip-Hop Hits

Classic Hip-Hop

Classic Soul/Motown

Today’s R&B Hits

Adult R&B Hits

’70s/’80s R&B

Hip-Hop/R&B from the ’90s & 2000s

Willie’s Classic Country

Today’s Country Hits

’80s/’90s Country Hits

Rockin’ Country Rebels

2000s Country Hits

Downtempo/Deep House

Electronic Dance Music Hits

EDM DJ Mix Shows

’70s − 2000s Dance Hits

Bluegrass

Kenny Chesney’s Music Channel

Kirk Franklin’s Gospel Channel

Christian Pop & Rock

Southern Gospel

’40s Pop Hits/Big Band

Smooth/Contemporary Jazz

Standards by Sinatra & More

B.B. King's Blues Channel

Show Tunes

Classic Jazz

New Age

Classical Music

Opera/Classical Vocals

Pop Hits Sung by Kids for Kids

Kids’ Music

Pop Hits for the Entire Family

Boston  |  Philadelphia  |  Atlanta  |  Pittsburgh  
New York  |  Washington, DC   |  Baltimore  |  Miami

Orlando  |  Chicago  |  Detroit  |  Dallas/Ft. Worth
Houston  |  St. Louis  |  Minneapolis  |  San Francisco

Seattle  |  Phoenix  |  Tampa-St. Petersburg
Los Angeles  |  San Diego

Easy Listening

Garth’s Own Channel, 24/7

COMMERCIAL-FREE MUSICPOP

ROCK

CHRISTIAN

JAZZ/STANDARDS

CLASSICAL

KIDS

TRAFFIC & WEATHER

HIP-HOP

R&B

COUNTRY

DANCE & ELECTRONIC

Sirius Package Lineup
Your subscription package will determine actual channel lineup.



Preemptable for 
Play-by-Play sports

Requires All Access package 
for Satellite; standard on the 
app/online

Not available on the app/online

Available only with the
All Access package

88

209

90

207

100

101

162

163

166

165

129

130

131

167

168

170

171

172

173

174

94

96

97

98

95

99

210

82

83

85

93

112

113

114

115

116

124

125

126

127

117

118

119

120

121

122

147

155

169

91

84

208

80

157

81

102

206

105

106

108

109

110

111

128

146

148

11

12

141

142

143

152

154

The Howard Stern Show   

The World of Howard Stern   

24/7 NFL Talk & Play-by-Play

24/7 MLB® Talk & Play-by-Play

Mike & Mike/Sports Talk

SportsCenter/Finebaum/PTI

Latino Sports Talk & Play-by-Play

College Sports Talk/Play-by-Play

Mad Dog Russo/Stephen A. Smith

Fantasy Sports Talk

Covino & Rich/Combat Sports

For live sports schedules,
visit siriusxm.com/sports

Comedy & More with Jamie Foxx    

Comedy Central Uncensored

Produced by Foxworthy/
Larry the Cable Guy

All-Time Greatest Comedians    

The Best Uncensored Comedy

Comedy for the Entire Family

Andy Cohen/Pop Culture/More   

Opie and Jim Norton   

Entertainment Talk & News

Music Talk That Rocks

The TODAY Show — All Day

Jenny McCarthy/Dr. Laura/More

Business Powered by Wharton

Real Doctors, Real People Agriculture/Western Lifestyle

Classic Radio Shows

Positive Inspiration for Life

Talk for Truckers

FOX News Simulcast

CNBC Simulcast

FOX Business Simulcast

MSNBC Simulcast

World News

CNN Simulcast

Business News

HLN Simulcast

Entertaining Informative Talk

FOX News Headlines 24/7

CNN’s 24-Hour Spanish-language News

Canada’s #1 Radio News Source

NPR News & Conversation

Conservative Talk

Non-Partisan Political Talk

African-American Talk 
feat. Joe Madison

Progressive Talk

Christian Talk

Talk for Saints and Sinners

Solid Catholic Talk

News/Weather by AMI-Audio 

24/7 NHL® Talk & Play-by-Play

24/7 NBA Talk & Play-by-Play

24/7 NASCAR® Talk & Races

Soccer Talk & Play-by-Play

24/7 Golf Talk & Play-by-Play Sports Talk by Bleacher Report

Canadian Indie Music First

Francophone Pop

The Cultures of Canada

Radio-Canada News & Info

New Canadian Country

Canadian Current Affairs

Francophone Country Folk

New & Emerging Indie/Alt-Rock

The New Indie Pop Alternative

HBCU Excellence in Education

Talk About Good

Z100 Plays All The Hits

KIIS FM Los Angeles

Real Talk with Real People

American Latino Talk Radio

Modern English & Spanish Hits

Canadian Comedy Uncensored

World News

Entertaining Informative Talk

NPR News & Conversation

120

121

122

EVERY MAJOR SPORTSPORTS

HOWARD STERN

CANADIAN

RELIGION

NEWS/PUBLIC RADIO

POLITICS/ISSUES

ENTERTAINMENT

MORE

COMEDY



Preemptable for 
Play-by-Play sports

Requires All Access package 
for Satellite; standard on the 
app/online

Not available on the app/online

Available only with the
All Access package

144

470

800-
831

840-
869

880-
909

920-
949

953-
994

790

791

450

455

795

796

370

301

300

302

310

313

311

314

316

330

350

701

703

341

762

765

764

766

778

767

340

700

702

705

704

712

763

759

758

755

751

750

741

720

715

761

713

400

769

Your Latino Variety Channel

Korean Music and News

NEWS, TALK & ENTERTAINMENT

SPORTS

COMEDY

MORE

Home for Limited-Run Channels

Superstars, Celebs, Hot Sex

Live Feed from France 24

TheBlaze Radio Network

Latest Sports News from ESPN

Talk Radio from FOX News

C-SPAN Live Simulcast

Live MLB® Play-by-Play

Live NFL Play-by-Play

Live NHL® Play-by-Play

Live NBA Play-by-Play

College Sports Play-by-Play & More

One and Only George Carlin

Modern Latin Pop & Ballads

Ballads in Spanish & English

Regional Mexican Music

Rock & Roll Jukebox Songs

Rock Hall Inducted Artists

Live Classic Rock

Tiësto’s EDM Channel

Country Bar Songs

Chant/Sacred/Spiritual Music

Neil Diamond 24/7

Jason Ellis Show Nonstop

Sway’s Lifestyle Channel

Reimagined Pop & Rock Classics

Folk

Movie Soundtracks & More

’70s & ’80s Super Party Hits

’80s & ’90s Party Hits 

Non-Stop Classic Rock

Smooth R&B Love Songs

Party Songs from the ’50s & ’60s

Latin Urban Music

Classic Salsa

Latin Jazz

Latin Rock

Classical Pops

The New Rock Alternative

Latin Love Songs

The New Rock Alternative

’80s – 2000s Pop Music

Hard Rock from the ’90s & 2000s

Home for Limited-Run Channels
716, 717, 721, 726, 
730, 742, 745, 752, 756

Music to Drive to!

24/7 Cover Songs

MUSIC

’90s/2000s Dance Hits

One-Hit Wonders, 24/7

’70s/’80s Smooth-Sailing Soft Rock

Dos Languages, Todo Comedy!

Tom Petty’s Buried Treasure 24/7

ADDITIONAL CHANNELS ON THE APP/ONLINE

Entertainment tuned to you.
Tell us what you like to hear so we can send you updates and information
on cool opportunities we think you’d be interested in hearing about.
Head to siriusxm.com/whatilike and let us know.




