(((SiriusXM[®])))

Valiente

158

POP Today's Pop Hits HI 02 NENUS 03 Pop Music You Can Move to Worldwide Rhythmic Hits 04 Pop Hits 5030N5 05 **16** Pop Hits with Cousin Brucie 06 Pop Hits with American Top 40 07 Pop Hits with Original MTV VJs 80 COX-Pop Hits with Downtown Julie Brown 09 2000s Pop Hits 10 VELVET Today's Pop Vocalists 13 the coffee house Acoustic/Singer-Songwriters 14 the Se Adult Pop Hits 15 blend **Bright Pop Hits** 16 Love 17 Love Songs Exclusive Limited-Run Channels 18

Tropical Latin Music

RC	CK	
19	Elvis	Elvis 24/7 Live from Graceland
20	E STREET	Bruce Springsteen 24/7
21	GAR AGE	Little Steven's Garage Rock
22	PEARLJAM RADIO	Pearl Jam 24/7
23	CHANNEL CHANNEL	Grateful Dead 24/7
24	Radio MARGARITAVILLE	Escape to Margaritaville
25	Classic MREWIND	'70s/'80s Classic Rock
26	Classic	'60s/'70s Classic Rock
27	C deer thacks	Deep Classic Rock
28		New Rock Meets Classic Rock
29		Jam Bands
30	LOFT	Eclectic Rock
31	TOM	Music Curated by Tom Petty
32	TheReddys	Mellow Classic Rock

3

3

2

:0	MMERCIAL	-FREE MUSIC
33	1ªWAVe	'80s Alternative/New Wave
34	LITHIUM	'90s Alternative/Grunge
35		New Indie Rock
36		New Alternative Rock
37	OCTANE	New Hard Rock
38	CZZAR JEONEYAKO	Ozzy's Classic Hard Rock
39	HAINNITON	'80s Hair Bands
40		Heavy Metal
41	FACTION JASON ELLIS	Punk & Beats with Jason Ellis
42	JOint	Reggae
н	P-HOP	
43	ARKSON	Classic Hip-Hop
44	HIPHAP	Today's Hip-Hop Hits
45	SHAD <u>j</u>	Eminem's Hip-Hop Channel
	45	
Rå	B	
46	the heat	Today's R&B Hits
47	- Aller	Hip-Hop/R&B from the '90s & 2000s
48	Heart <mark>&</mark> Soul	Adult R&B Hits
49	Soul w	Classic Soul/Motown
50	G [™] DOVE	'70s/'80s R&B
D/	NCE & EL	ECTRONIC
51	5 PM	Electronic Dance Music Hits
52	<u>electri</u> c	EDM DJ Mix Shows
53	CHILL	Downtempo/Deep House
54	E	'70s – 2000s Dance Hits
\mathbf{c}	DUNTRY	
55	(gatth	Garth's Own Channel, 24/7
56	-Bhighway	Today's Country Hits
57		Kenny Chesney's Music Channel
58		'80s/'90s Country Hits
59	WILLIE'S	Willie's Classic Country

60	Rockin' Country Rebels					
61	Y2KOUNTRY	2000s Country Hits				
62	BUNCTION	Bluegrass				
CH	IRISTIAN					
63		Christian Pop & Rock				
64		Kirk Franklin's Gospel Channel				
65	enLighten	Southern Gospel				
	ZZ/STAND					
66	WATERCOLORS	Smooth/Contemporary Jazz				
67		Classic Jazz				
68	<u>چ</u> spa	New Age				
69	Escape	Easy Listening				
70	Bluescille	B.B. King's Blues Channel				
71	Sinatra Sinatra	Standards by Sinatra & More				
72	OII BEODUN	Show Tunes				
73	JUNCTION	'40s Pop Hits/Big Band				
CL	ASSICAL					
74	Met Opera Radio	Opera/Classical Vocals				
76	SYMPHONY	Classical Music				
KI	DS					
77	KIDZBOP. RADIO	Pop Hits Sung by Kids for Kids				
78		Kids' Music				
79	Radio Doby	Pop Hits for the Entire Family				
TR	AFFIC & W	VEATHER				
132-	SIRIUS	xm traffic ?				
138	1	traffic & weather				
	New York Wash Orlando Chica Houston St. Lou Seattle Pho	delphia Atlanta Pittsburgh nington, DC Baltimore Miami Igo Detroit Dallas/Ft. Worth is Minneapolis San Francisco nenix Tampa-St. Petersburg Angeles San Diego				
▲	Available only with the All Access package	 Requires All Access package for Satellite; standard on the app/online 				
L 🔺	Preemptable for	I				

 Preemptable for Play-by-Play sports

Not available on the app/online

Sirius Package Lineup Your subscription package will determine actual channel lineup.

All programming subject to change. Satellite and streaming lineups vary slightly.

5

© 2016 Sirius XM Radio Inc. Sirius, XM, SiriusXM and all related marks and logos are trademarks of Sirius XM Radio Inc. ElvisTM and Elvis PresleyTM © 2016 ABG EPE IP LLC. All other marks, channel names and logos are the property of their respective owners. All rights reserved. 16-1535

SPO	ORTS		EVE	RY MAJC	R SPORT			
88	RADIO	24/7 NFL Talk & Play-by-Play	80	((RADIO))	Mike & Mike/Sports Talk	84	COLLEGESPORTS	College Sports Talk/Play-by-Play
209		24/7 MLB® Talk & Play-by-Play	81	ESPII XTRAIJ	SportsCenter/Finebaum/PTI	85	FC	Soccer Talk & Play-by-Play
90	HADIO	24/7 NASCAR® Talk & Races	157	DEPORTES ((REDID))	Latino Sports Talk & Play-by-Play	93	RUSH	Covino & Rich/Combat Sports
207		24/7 NBA Talk & Play-by-Play	210	SIRIUSXIM FANTASY SPORTS	Fantasy Sports Talk			
91		24/7 NHL® Talk & Play-by-Play	82		Mad Dog Russo/Stephen A. Smith		Ş	AYBYPLAY
208	SIRUSXM RADIO	24/7 Golf Talk & Play-by-Play	83	bradio	Sports Talk by Bleacher Report		Fo	r live sports schedules, t siriusxm.com/sports
HO	WARD S1	rern	NE	WS/PUBL	LIC RADIO	MC	DRE	
	E HOWARD	The Howard Storp Show	112	CNBC	CNBC Simulcast	11	KIISFM	KIIS FM Los Angeles
00		The Howard Stern Show	113		FOX Business Simulcast	12	00	Z100 Plays All The Hits
	HOWARD	The World of Howard Stern	114	FOX	FOX News Simulcast	141	∼ L H. U.R. S VOICES	Real Talk with Real People
01			115	FOX NEWS HEADLINES 24/7	FOX News Headlines 24/7	142	HBCU	HBCU Excellence in Education
EN	TERTAINI	MENT	116	CNN	CNN Simulcast	143	byuradio	Talk About Good
02	and	Andy Cohen/Pop Culture/More	117	HLN	HLN Simulcast	152		Modern English & Spanish Hits
06	opie radio	Opie and Jim Norton	118	MSNBC	MSNBC Simulcast	154	Latino Radio	American Latino Talk Radio
05	Entertainment RADIO	Entertainment Talk & News	119	Bloomberg	Business News	CA	NADIAN	
06	VÔLUME	Music Talk That Rocks	120	WORLD SERVICE	World News	162		Canadian Indie Music First
80	TODAY	The TODAY Show — All Day	121	insight	Entertaining Informative Talk	163	ICI 🌐 MUSIQUE CHansons	Francophone Pop
09	STARS	Jenny McCarthy/Dr. Laura/More	122	npr	NPR News & Conversation	165	MULTICULTURAL radio	The Cultures of Canada
10		Real Doctors, Real People	147	READ	Agriculture/Western Lifestyle	166	ICI 静 MUSIQUE Franco country	Francophone Country Folk
111		Business Powered by Wharton	155	CNN	CNN's 24-Hour Spanish-language News	167	<mark>canada</mark> TALKS	Canadian Current Affairs
28	JOEL OSTEEN RADIO	Positive Inspiration for Life	169	(in the second s	Canada's #1 Radio News Source	168	CANADA LAUGHS	Canadian Comedy Uncensored
46		Talk for Truckers	PO	LITICS/IS	SUES	170	ICI Premiêre	Radio-Canada News & Info
48	RADIO CLASSICS	Classic Radio Shows	124	Politics of the United States	Non-Partisan Political Talk	171	🐠 Country	New Canadian Country
CO	MEDY		125	PATRIOT	Conservative Talk	172	Canada +360 A M I	News/Weather by AMI-Audio
94	comedy GREATS	All-Time Greatest Comedians	126		African-American Talk feat. Joe Madison	173	VERGE	New & Emerging Indie/Alt-Rock
95	COMEDY CENTRAL	Comedy Central Uncensored	127	PROGRESS	Progressive Talk	174	influence FRANC	The New Indie Pop Alternative
96	FOXHOLE	Comedy & More with Jamie Foxx	REI	IGION				
97	JEFF & LARRY'S COMEDY ROUNDUP	Produced by Foxworthy/ Larry the Cable Guy	129	CATHOLIC	Talk for Saints and Sinners			
98	LADEINSO	Comedy for the Entire Family	130		Solid Catholic Talk		Available only with the	Requires All Access package
99	Real DOG	The Best Uncensored Comedy	131	FamilyTalk	Christian Talk		All Access package Preemptable for Play-by-Play sports	 Requires All Access package for Satellite; standard on the app/online Not available on the app/online

ADDITIONAL CHANNELS ON THE APP/ONLINE

MUS	IC					NEV	/S, TALK & EI	NTERTAINMENT
300		'80s – 2000s Pop Music	715		Non-Stop Classic Rock	450		Talk Radio from FOX News
301	ROAD TRIP	Music to Drive to!	720		Sway's Lifestyle Channel	455	C-SPAN RADIO	C-SPAN Live Simulcast
302		24/7 Cover Songs	741	Vilace	Folk	790	STRUKKA	Home for Limited-Run Channels
310		Rock Hall Inducted Artists	750	CINEMAGIC 🏶	Movie Soundtracks & More	791		Superstars, Celebs, Hot Sex
311	YACHT ROCK	'70s/'80s Smooth-Sailing Soft Rock	751	KRISHNA DAS Yoga Radio	Chant/Sacred/Spiritual Music	795	FRANCE 24	Live Feed from France 24
313	ROCKBAR	Rock & Roll Jukebox Songs	755		Classical Pops	796		TheBlaze Radio Network
314	STATUS TA	Hard Rock from the '90s & 2000s	758		The New Rock Alternative	SPO	RTS	
316	SXM COMES ALIVE	Live Classic Rock	759	attitude FRANCO	The New Rock Alternative	370	SC	Latest Sports News from ESPN
330	Silk	Smooth R&B Love Songs	761	<u>keqn</u>	Regional Mexican Music	800- 831	NFL	Live NFL Play-by-Play
340		Tiësto's EDM Channel	762		Ballads in Spanish & English	840- 869		Live MLB [®] Play-by-Play
341		'90s/2000s Dance Hits	763	VIVO	Modern Latin Pop & Ballads	880- 909		Live NBA Play-by-Play
350		Country Bar Songs	764	Latidos	Latin Love Songs	920- 949	(EE)	Live NHL [®] Play-by-Play
700		Neil Diamond 24/7	765	FLOV RACIÓN	Latin Urban Music	953- 994	SPORTS	College Sports Play-by-Play & More
701	ONEderland	One-Hit Wonders, 24/7	766		Latin Jazz	COM	IEDY	
702	elevations	Reimagined Pop & Rock Classics	767	RANGON	Classic Salsa	400	CARLIN'S	One and Only George Carlin
703	DIDIES	Party Songs from the '50s & '60s	778	La-Knend	Latin Rock	769		Dos Languages, Todo Comedy!
704	705/ <mark>89</mark> 9 Pop	'70s & '80s Super Party Hits				MOF	- ?E	
705		'80s & '90s Party Hits			Home for Limited-Run Channels	144		Korean Music and News
712	TOM PETTY'S BURIED TREASURE	Tom Petty's Buried Treasure 24/7	EL		716, 717, 721, 726, 730, 742, 745, 752, 756	470	I MA	Your Latino Variety Channel
713	JASON ELLIS	Jason Ellis Show Nonstop		- -			wailable only with the	Requires All Access package for Satellite; standard on the
						A F	Preemptable for Play-by-Play sports	app/online App/online App/online

(((SiriusXM)))

Entertainment tuned to you.

Tell us what you like to hear so we can send you updates and information on cool opportunities we think you'd be interested in hearing about. Head to siriusxm.com/whatilike and let us know.